
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
17 
34 
56 

777 
23 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

Name 
Danilo Lewis 
Bruno Corano 
Julio Fortunato 
Luciano Pokemon 
Diego Viveiros 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:26.645 
1:30.856 
1:31.084 
1:33.096 
1:34.845 

Diff 

4.211 
4.439 
6.451 
8.200 

Gap 

4.211 
0.228 
2.012 
1.749 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
7 
7 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

BMW Motorrad MotorSport 

Sport Plus Racing 

PMK RACING 

Picoloko/PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/09/2018 17:24:56 
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    6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:04:29 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

14/09/2018 16:06 
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